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TOEFL® IBT Test Dates 2017 – 2018 

Please keep in mind that the IBT TOEFL exam is given on set dates throughout the 

year. The time of the test varies from one test center to another. These dates fill up 

quickly. Planning is very important now that the IBT has been implemented. 

 

CITY TESTING FORMAT TEST DATES 

 

 

Kuwait 

 

 

TOEFL iBT 

Sat., Oct 14, 2017 

Sun., Oct 15, 2017 

Sat., Oct 28, 2017 

Sun., Oct 29, 2017 

Sat., Nov 04, 2017 

Sun., Nov 12, 2017 

Sat., Nov 18, 2017 

Sat., Nov 25, 2017 

Sun., Nov 26, 2017 

Sat., Dec 09, 2017 

Sat., Dec 16, 2017 

Sun., Dec 17, 2017 

Sat., Jan 06, 2018 

Sat., Jan 13, 2018 

Sun., Jan 28, 2018 

Sun., Feb 04, 2018 

Sat., Feb 10, 2018 

 

*Dates and location subject to change. Please visit www.ets.org for updated 

information. 
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